
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-08-2024
La Estrella de Iquique
La Estrella de Iquique
Noticia general
Más de seis mil migrantes entraron de forma irregular en el primer semestre

6
440,3
$ 734.860

9.500
28.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


